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Center 
MEDICAL GROUP

Saint Joseph FertilityCare™  Center
We believe women in our community deserve the best gynecological and procreative  
care possible. The Saint Joseph FertilityCare Center provides education and serves  
couples desiring to achieve or avoid pregnancy and women seeking solutions for  
gynecological health conditions.

Please join us to learn more about the Saint Joseph FertilityCare Center
Introductory sessions in 2024 will be held on:

All sessions will be held virtually

To register call: 574.335.6474  
or email: SJFertilityCare@sjrmc.com.
Registration is required.

January 
Wed., Jan. 10, 12 pm
Tue., Jan. 30, 7 pm

February 
Wed., Feb. 21, 12pm

March 
Wed., Mar. 12, 7pm

April 
Wed., April 3, 7 pm
Wed., April 24, 7 pm

May
Tue., May 14, 7 pm

June
Wed., June 5, 7 pm
Wed., June 25, 12pm

July
Wed., July 17, 7pm

August
Tue., Aug. 6, 7pm
Wed., Aug. 28, 12pm

September
Wed., Sep. 17, 7pm

October
Wed., Oct. 9, 7 pm
Wed., Oct. 30, 12 pm

November 
Tue., Nov. 19, 7 pm


